BASIC

Ordnungssystem 15 x 8 cm BASIC

@)

SWISS B2 DESIGN

Berichterstellungsdatum 04.11.2024

Artikelnummer
Farb./Motivbezeichung
EAN Stiick/Pack

EAN Palette

EAN VPE

Ursprungsland
WarenNr / Imp.CodeNr
Mindestbestellmenge
Volumen/Fassungsvermoégen
Hohe ST

Breite ST

Liange ST
Bruttogewicht ST
Hohe VPE

Breite VPE

Lange VPE
Bruttogewicht VPE
Hohe PAL

Hoéhe PAL Lage

Breite PAL

Liange PAL
Bruttogewicht PAL

Rotho Kunststoff AG
Industriestrasse Althau 11
CH-5303 Wiirenlingen
Tel: +41(0) 562971313
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

1788000096
Transparent
7610859058331
7612583748267
7612583048268

39249000

Grosse B

Rotho Kunststoff GmbH

HauptstraBe 84
D-79733 Gorwihl

Tel: +49 (0) 7672 480 12 480

E-Mail: info@rotho.com

0,050/m
0,080/m
0,150/m
0,030 kg
0,185/m
0,080/m
0,150/m
0,295/kg
0,640/m
0,080/m
0,800/m
1,200 M

90,250 kg

Rotho Sp.zo0.0.z0.0
Grabskiego 2
PL-75-210 Koszalin

Tel: +48 (0)94 7171 100
E-Mail: info@rotho.com



BASIC

Ordnungssystem 15 x 8 cm BASIC

Artikelart
Rohmaterial
Regranulatanteil

Rotho Kunststoff AG
Industriestrasse Althau 11
CH-5303 Wiirenlingen
Tel: +41(0) 562971313
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

Aufbewahrung

PP

Rotho Kunststoff GmbH
HauptstraBe 84

D-79733 Gorwihl

Tel: +49 (0) 7672 480 12 480
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

SWISS B2 DESIGN

Rotho Sp.zo0.0.z0.0
Grabskiego 2
PL-75-210 Koszalin

Tel: +48 (0)94 7171 100
E-Mail: info@rotho.com



