

BASIC

Ordnungssystem 15 x 8 cm BASIC



> PP <

Berichterstellungsdatum	04.11.2024
Artikelnummer	1788000096
Farb./Motivbezeichnung	Transparent
EAN Stück/Pack	7610859058331
EAN Palette	7612583748267
EAN VPE	7612583048268

Ursprungsland	CH
WarenNr / Imp.CodeNr	39249000
Mindestbestellmenge	10
Volumen/Fassungsvermögen	Grösse B
Höhe ST	0,050 m
Breite ST	0,080 m
Länge ST	0,150 m
Bruttogewicht ST	0,030 kg
Höhe VPE	0,185 m
Breite VPE	0,080 m
Länge VPE	0,150 m
Bruttogewicht VPE	0,295 kg
Höhe PAL	0,640 m
Höhe PAL Lage	0,080 m
Breite PAL	0,800 m
Länge PAL	1,200 m
Bruttogewicht PAL	90,250 kg

rothoSWISS  DESIGN**BASIC**

Ordnungssystem 15 x 8 cm BASIC

Artikelart	Aufbewahrung
Rohmaterial	PP
Regranulatanteil	

Rothe Kunststoff AG
Industriestrasse Althau 11
CH-5303 Würenlingen
Tel: +41 (0) 56 297 13 13
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

Rothe Kunststoff GmbH
Hauptstraße 84
D-79733 Görwihl
Tel: +49 (0) 7672 480 12 480
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

Rothe Sp. z o.o. z o. o
Grabskiego 2
PL-75-210 Koszalin
Tel: +48 (0) 94 71 71 100
E-Mail: info@rotho.com